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Negative
Number
(Start)

Negative
Number
(Stop)

Caption/
Descripti
on

Restricti
ons

Caption/
Descripti
on Notes

Work
Order
Number

Client/R
equester

Unit/Dep
artment

Photogra
pher

Date Amount Film
Type

Film
Size

Photo/R
epro

Addition
al Info

77-
14772

Presen
tation
of
Astro
paintin
g to
NASM
F.
Durant,
R. light

6244 Hull NASM RBF 11/28/
1977

1 rl BW 35mm P

77-
14773

Bookle
t Cover
- Air
Ministr
y
Weekly
Intellig
ence
Summ
ary

6452 Sweeti
ng

NASM RBF 11/21/
1977

1 BW 4x5 P

77-
14774

Cockpi
t
photos
-
Restor
ed P-
51
Ecaliba
r III

6451 Mikesh NASM RBF 11/21/
1977

1 rl BW 35mm P

77-
14775

Cockpi
t
photos
-
Restor
ed P-
51
Ecaliba
r III

6451 Mikesh NASM RBF 11/18/
1977

1 rl BW 120m
m

P

77-
14776

77-
14777

Mosaic
-
Progre
ss in
restora
tion -
N.Cap

6393 Vanbe
ek

Anthro RBF 1/23/1
977

2 rls BW 120m
m

P

77-
14778

77-
14780

Minton
tiles on
wall

7-1621 McClell
an

Bus
Mgmt

3 CT 4x5 P

77-
14781

77-
14785

NASM
Photos

6350 Spens
er

NASM DEH 11/29/
1977

5 BW 4x5 P
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77-
14786

77-
14800

NASM
Photos

6334 Winter Astro DEH 12/01/
1977

15 BW 4x5 C

77-
14801

77-
14803

Quilt 6120 Bowm
an

Text AFH 12/01/
1977

3 BW 4x5 P

77-
14804

77-
14807

Tablecl
oth

6120 Bowm
an

Text AFH 12/01/
1977

4 BW 4x5 P

77-
14808

77-
14809

St.
Helena
's
Trainin
g
Station

6283 Lunde
berg

Nav
His

RGM 11/197
7

2 BW 8x10 C

77-
14810

Flag
Banner

6256 Collins Pol.
His

JW 11/29/
1977

1 BW 4x5 P

77-
14810

Flag
Banner

6256 Collins Pol.
His

JW 11/29/
1977

1 CS 35mm P

77-
14811

77-
14812

Peter
Glass,
Centen
nial
table

6403 Collins Pol.
His

JW 11/28/
1977

2 BW 4x5 P

77-
14811

77-
14812

Peter
Glass,
Centen
nial
table

6403 Collins Pol.
His

JW 11/28/
1977

2 CS 35mm P

77-
14813

77-
14860

NASM
Photos

3567 Edwar
ds

NASM RGM 11/30/
1977

48 BW 4x5 C

77-
14861

Harpsi
chord
by
Dulcke
m
31575
8

Mus.
Inst.

1 CS 35mm P

77-
14862

T.D.
Judah
namepl
ate

6535 White Trans AFH 12/05/
1977

1 BW 4x5 P

77-
14863

77-
14869

Valenti
nes

5740 Roth Domes
tic L.

AFH 11/29/
1977

7 BW 4x5 P

77-
14863

77-
14868

Valenti
nes

5740 Roth Domes
tic. L

AFH 11/29/
1977

6 CS 35mm P
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77-
14870

Battle
of
Mobile
Bay

6526 Lunde
berg

Nav.
His

1 BW 4x5 P

77-
14871

77-
14876

Atom
Smash
ers
openin
g party

6306 Beetho
ld

Pub.
Aff

AFH 12/01/
1977

6 rls BW 35mm P

77-
14877

Map -
airport
s & air
facilitie
s
central
Japan
Kisara
zu
Airfield

6669 Mikesh NASM RBF 12/02/
1977

1 BW 4x5 C

77-
14878

77-
14884

Maxmil
lian
Gun
Cit.
R10

6192 Goins Mil.
His.

7 BW 4x5 C

77-
14885

Sapphi
re
Carvin
g of
Geo.
Washi
ngton

0320 Penlan
d

OPPS DP 12/02/
1977

1 CT 4x5 P

77-
14886

Sapphi
re
Carvin
g of
Thoma
s
Jeffers
on

0320 Penlan
d

OPPS DP 12/02/
1977

1 CT 4x5 P

77-
14887

Sapphi
re
Carvin
g of
Abraha
m
Lincoln

0320 Penlan
d

OPPS DP 12/02/
1977

1 CT 4x5 P

77-
14888

Sapphi
re
Carvin
g of
Eisenh
ower

0320 Penlan
d

OPPS DP 12/02/
1977

1 CT 4x5 P
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The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.

Join us!
The Transcription Center: https://transcription.si.edu
On Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/SmithsonianTranscriptionCenter
On Twitter: @TranscribeSI
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